
 

 

Information Specifying Temporary Terms & Deadlines of Receiving Entrants’ Documents, Holding Entrance 

Examinations, Deadlines to Present Original of Document of Official Standard, & Publication of Order to Enroll 

Entrants (DD/MM/YYYY) 

 
 

Form of 

Studies 

Terms & Deadlines of Receiving 

Entrants’ Documents 

Temporary Terms of  Holding 

Entrance Examinations 

Deadlines to Present Original of 

Document of Official Standard (an 

entrant’s application indicating 

their consent to be enrolled) 

Temporary Terms of 

Publication of Order to Enroll 

Entrants 

to positions 

within control 

figures 

to positions based 

on contracts of 

education on self-

paid terms 

to positions 

within control 

figures 

to positions based 

on contracts of 

education on self-

paid terms 

to positions 

within control 

figures 

to positions based 

on contracts of 

education on self-

paid terms 

to positions 

within control 

figures 

to positions based 

on contracts of 

education on self-

paid terms 

Bachelor & 

Specialist 

Programs 

Full-time, 

part-time 

03/06/2019-

26/07/2019  

03/06/2019-

30/08/2019 

17/06/2019-

26/07/2019 

17/06/2019-

30/08/2019 

28/07/2019 

(special 

rights, target 

admission) 

 

01/08/2019, 

06/08/2019 

29/08/2019 

29/07/2019 

(special rights, 

target 

admission) 

 

03/08/2019, 

08/08/2019 

Not Later Than 

31/08/2019 

Distance 
13/05/2019-

09/08/2019 

13/05/2019-

25/09/2019 

03/06/2019-

20/08/2019 

03/06/2019-

28/09/2019 
21/08/2019 30/09/2019 23/08/2019 

Not Later Than 

01/10/2019 

Master 

Programs 

Full-time, 

part-time 

03/06/2019-

19/07/2019 

03/06/2019-

30/08/2019 

24/06/2019-

03/08/2019 

24/06/2019-

31/08/2019 
06/08/2019 30/08/2019 08/08/2019 

Not Later Than 

31/08/2019 

Distance 
03/06/2019-

09/08/2019 

03/06/2019-

23/09/2019 

25/06/2019-

20/08/2019 

25/06/2019-

27/09/2019 
21/08/2019 30/09/2019 23/08/2019 

Not Later Than 

01/10/2019 

PhD Programs  
Full-time, 

distance 

03/06/2019-

26/07/2019 

03/06/2019-

23/08/2019 

01/08/2019-

21/08/2019 

01/08/2019-

30/08/2019 
21/08/2019 30/08/2019 23/08/2019 

Not Later Than  

31/08/2019 

 
 


